COFFING LSB-M Mining Lever Hoists have the easiest to operate free-chaining mode of any lever
hoist.  These units feature zinc plated through-hardened load chain, special latches and hooks, and
are also available with optional load limiters.  These steel framed ratchet lever hoists are lightweight,
durable and are ideal for all types of mining applications. All LSB-M hoists are metric rated.
CAPACITIES & LIFT -  Rated loads of 3/4, 1 1/2 and 3 Tons, with 5, 10, 15 and 20 foot standard
lifts. Other lifts available.
 MINE READY -  Standard features; zinc plated load chain, heavy duty cast hook latches, easy to
        grip chain end-stop, durable baked-on powder coat fi nish.
              RUGGED & LIGHTWEIGHT -  Impact resistant, stamped steel housing withstands rigorous
                     use. Compact design is portable and easy to rig.
                    LOW HANDLE EFFORT -  Double reduction gearing and short, cushioned-grip handle
                     provide easy operation with minimal handle effort.
360º ROTATING HANDLE -  Provides versatile rigging options when used in confi ned spaces.
POSITIVE LOAD CONTROL -  Enclosed screw-and-disc type load brake stays clean and dry for
positive load positioning.
OPTIONAL LOAD LIMITER -  Load Limiter alerts operator of a possible overload by allowing the
handle to rotate without lifting the higher-than capacity load. The load limiter can be fi eld-installed.
METRIC RATED   •   LIFETIME WARRANTY
 2020 Country Club Road  •  PO BOX 779  •  Wadesboro, NC  28170 USA  •  (800) 477-5003  •  Fax (800) 374-6853 / (704) 694-6829
Email: coffi ng@cmworks.com  •  www.coffi nghoists.com
THE EASIEST-TO-OPERATE RATCHET LEVER HOIST
CB-37
1.5M BP 04/08
©2008 Coffi ng Hoists
The Lifting Professionals
Minimum Average
Model Lift Strands of Dist. Between Handle Handle Net Weight
   Number    (ft.) * Load Chain Hooks  (in.) Length (in.) Effort  (lb.) (lb.)
1500  3/4  LSB-1500B-5 5 1 11 5/8 9 1/4 46 12
1500  3/4  LSB-1500B-10 10 1 11 5/8 9 1/4 46 14
1500  3/4  LSB-1500B-15 15 1 11 5/8 9 1/4 46 16
1500  3/4  LSB-1500B-20 20 1 11 5/8 9 1/4 46 18
3000 1 1/2  LSB-3000B-5 5 1 13 14 9/16 59 21
3000 1 1/2  LSB-3000B-10 10 1 13 14 9/16 59 24
3000 1 1/2  LSB-3000B-15 15 1 13 14 9/16 59 27
3000 1 1/2  LSB-3000B-20 20 1 13 14 9/16 59 30
6000 3  LSB-6000B-5 5 1 16 5/16 14 9/16 75 35
6000 3  LSB-6000B-10 10 1 16 5/16 14 9/16 75 40
6000 3  LSB-6000B-15 15 1 16 5/16 14 9/16 75 45
6000 3  LSB-6000B-20 20 1 16 5/16 14 9/16 75 50
Capacity
(lb.) (Ton)
True one-handed
operation for lifting,
lowering and free chain
modes makes the
LSB-M the easiest to
operate lever hoist.
From the mines of South Africa and all points
across the United States and Canada, Coffi ng
Hoists Mining Products are proven to work in
widest ranges of mining applications. Coffi ng
Hoists leads with an impressive group of products
from hoists to jacks.  Each product is specially
designed to exceed the rigorous demands of mining.
 2020 Country Club Road  •  PO BOX 779
Wadesboro, NC  28170 USA
(800) 477-5003  •  Fax (800) 374-6853
Email: coffi ng@cmworks.com
www.coffi nghoists.com
The Lifting Professionals
Heavy-duty cast hook latches
Open frame
design allows
easy inspection